

City of Fort Lauderdale

https://fortlauderdale.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv www.youtube. com/cityoffortlauderdale Cable Television - Comcast Channel 78 and AT&T Uverse Channel 99

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-1092 Version: 1 Name:

Type:CONSENT PURCHASEStatus:PASSEDFile created:8/29/2017In control:FinanceOn agenda:10/3/2017Final action:10/3/2017

Title: Motion to Approve Change Order No. 2 for Mills Pond Park Soccer and Lacrosse Fields - Calvin,

Giordano & Associates, Inc. - \$12,773

Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo 17-1092, 2. Exhibit 1 - Change Order No. 2, 3. Change Order No. 2 for

Mills Pond Park Soccer and Lacrosse Fields - Calvin, Giordano & Associates, I

DateVer.Action ByActionResult10/3/20171City Commission Regular MeetingAPPROVEDPass

Motion to Approve Change Order No. 2 for Mills Pond Park Soccer and Lacrosse Fields - Calvin, Giordano & Associates, Inc. - \$12,773